
DATE : 02/02/2026

S.  

N.
Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI

1 16/2/26 Mon. ----- ----- -----
Social 

Science
-----

Social 

Science

Science & 

Technology

Physics / Accountancy / 

Political Science

2 17/2/26 Tue. English G.Sc. Maths ----- Maths ----- ----- -----

3 18/2/26 Wed. ----- ----- ----- Hindi ----- Hindi English -----

4 19/2/26 Thurs. Hindi
Social 

Science
English ----- Sanskrit ----- ----- -----

5 20/2/26 Fri. ----- ----- ----- Sanskrit ----- English -----
Chemistry / B.Std. / 

History

6 21/2/26 Sat. ----- ----- Sanskrit ----- ----- ----- Maths -----

7 23/2/26 Mon. ----- ----- ----- Science
Social 

Science

Science & 

Tehcnology
----- Mathematics

8 24/2/26 Tue. Maths Hindi
Social 

Science
----- -----

Moral 

Education
Hindi

Physical Education / 

Sanskrit Core

9 25/2/26 Wed. ----- ----- ----- ----- English ----- ----- -----

10 26/2/26 Thurs. ----- ----- ----- English ----- Sanskrit ----- Biology

11 27/2/26 Fri.
Social 

Science
Maths Science ----- ----- -----

Social 

Science
-----
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11 27/2/26 Fri.
Science

Maths Science ----- ----- -----
Science

-----

12 28/2/26 Sat. ----- ----- ----- ----- Science ----- ----- English Core

13 2/3/26 Mon. ----- ----- ----- Maths ----- ----- Sanskrit
Computer Science / I.P. 

/ Music / Painting

14 6/3/26 Fri. G.Sc. English Hindi ----- Hindi Maths ----- Economics

1 School hours  for  classes Nursery to IX  and XI during Annual Examination will be from 9.00 a.m. to 12.45 p.m. 

School transport will ply accordingly.  Students will be allowed to leave the school only after the examination 

time is over.

2 Parent Teacher Meeting will be held on 31/01/2026 (Saturday) from 9.00 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.

3 Please note :-  Preparatory Holidays -  Classes VI to IX & XI - 13/02/2026 & 14/02/2026     

 Class III, IV & V - 16/02/2026 

4 Fee dues (if pending) are required to be cleared latest by February 07, 2026.

5 Students must report to school on time in proper school uniform.  If any student is found engaged in unfair 

means in the Examination Hall, strict action will be taken against them.

6 Answer Sheets for classes III to V will be shown to the parents on 13/03/2026 (Fri.) from 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

7 Answer Sheets for classes VI & VII will be shown to the students only on 13/03/2026 (Fri) from 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 

Buses will ply accordingly.

8 Annual Result will be declared on 19/03/2026 from 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 a.m. for classes Nursery to IX and XI. 

9 Subject Enrichment Classes will start as per the following schedule :-

(i)  For classes IX to XI - 16/03/2026 (Monday) 

(ii) For classes III to VIII & XII - 27/03/2026  (Friday)

 10  Admission is open for classes Nursery to IX & XI (as per NEP 2020) for the session 2026-27.         

      Registration  Form  is available at the School Reception from 9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.  

11  Admission Test for Classes Nursery to  IX and XI will  be  held from  05/02/2026 onwards. For more details 

      contact at school reception.

12 Registration Form for NEW ADMISSIONS can also be downloaded from the School Website - www.davblb.ac.in

13 If  you  want  to  withdraw  your  ward  from  school,  apply  for Transfer Certificate (T.C.) before 31/03/2026. 

Otherwise, fee will be charged as per rules.

     (PRINCIPAL)

Address : Milk Plant Road, Ballabhgarh - 121004, Faridabad (Haryana)

Telefax : 0129-2241755, 2249642, Website : www.davblb.ac.in, E.mail : info@davblb.ac.in


